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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Devin Allbaugh         M2529         1/31    5:07       25:35
2     Zach Hird              M2024         1/35    5:08       25:40
3     Mason Tope             M2024         2/35    5:12       25:56
4     Ben Lloyd              M3539         1/60    5:20       26:38
5     Adrian Swanson         M2529         2/31    5:35       27:55
6     Matt Dibbern           M1519         1/51    5:53       29:22
7     Kent Nichols           M1519         2/51    5:56       29:39
8     David Timmsen          M4044         1/62    5:58       29:47
9     Andrew Sunderman       M2024         3/35    6:05       30:25
10    Eli Soliz              M3539         2/60    6:13       31:02
11    Joshua Pestka          M2024         4/35    6:13       31:05
12    Augie Darrow                          0/0    6:14       31:08
13    Adam Winger            M3539         3/60    6:15       31:15
14    Ryan Lodico            M1519         3/51    6:16       31:16
15    Brendan Hird           M1519         4/51    6:18       31:27
16    Nicholas Spohn         M3034         1/48    6:18       31:30
17    Jacob Knobloch         M3034         2/48    6:20       31:37
18    Justus Moss            M1519         5/51    6:22       31:47
19    Jonathan Durand        M3034         3/48    6:23       31:55
20    Mike Schroer           M3034         4/48    6:25       32:04
21    Jacob Wyffels          M2529         3/31    6:26       32:07
22    Joseph Mueller         M2024         5/35    6:27       32:11
23    Jake Marty             M2529         4/31    6:29       32:21
24    Michael Determan       M3539         4/60    6:34       32:46
25    Michael Turner         M0114         1/25    6:35       32:53
26    Matt Plunkett          M3539         5/60    6:35       32:54
27    Michelle Chaison       F3034         1/78    6:36       33:00
28    Olivia Durant          F2529         1/60    6:37       33:01
29    Manuel Gonzalez        M4549         1/49    6:37       33:01
30    Diego Portillo         M0114         2/25    6:37       33:04
31    Ben Treakle            M4044         2/62    6:37       33:04
32    Mark Taghon            M5054         1/41    6:38       33:08
33    Jeffrey Rosenberg      M3539         6/60    6:39       33:11
34    Kelsey Allbaugh        F2529         2/60    6:39       33:14
35    Ross Polking           M4044         3/62    6:41       33:21
36    Parker Huhn            M1519         6/51    6:41       33:23
37    Brandon Ehrecke        M2024         6/35    6:44       33:36
38    Martin Rodriguez       M5559         1/40    6:46       33:47
39    Derek Storjohann       M2529         5/31    6:46       33:49
40    Jacob Shields          M3539         7/60    6:47       33:52
41    Al Grigals             M5054         2/41    6:48       33:57
42    Jacob Felderman        M1519         7/51    6:50       34:09
43    Scott Conway           M4549         2/49    6:51       34:11
44    Emilie Lawrence        F2529         3/60    6:51       34:13
45    Sterling Kingery       M4549         3/49    6:52       34:18
46    Sam Nutt                              0/0    6:52       34:19
47    Michael Winter         M5559         2/40    6:53       34:23
48    Elijah McCracken       M1519         8/51    6:53       34:25
49    Eric Clarke            M2024         7/35    6:55       34:32
50    Donna Carlson          F3539         1/77    6:55       34:34
51    Bob Thompson           M6064         1/22    6:56       34:36
52    Kara Carlson           F3034         2/78    6:56       34:37
53    Joe Doyle              M2024         8/35    6:56       34:40
54    Ben Weaver             M1519         9/51    6:57       34:42
55    Isabella Blackman      F1519         1/30    6:57       34:43
56    Nancy Werner           F4044         1/63    6:58       34:46
57    Brian Casola           M4044         4/62    6:58       34:47
58    Jon Frank              M2529         6/31    6:58       34:47
59    Clarence Darrow                       0/0    6:58       34:50
60    Kody Hoffmann          M4044         5/62    6:59       34:55
61    Rian O'Hanlon          M1519        10/51    6:59       34:55
62    Matt Arnold            M3034         5/48    7:00       34:56
63    Aaron Riley            M3539         8/60    7:00       34:58
64    Kevin Dolan            M2529         7/31    7:00       34:58
65    Jacqueline Dolan       F2529         4/60    7:00       34:58
66    Kevin Cornelius        M1519        11/51    7:01       35:01
67    William Dowda          M0114         3/25    7:01       35:01
68    David Schatteman       M5559         3/40    7:01       35:03
69    Colin Scanlon          M1519        12/51    7:02       35:08
70    Amy Oberbroeckling     F2529         5/60    7:02       35:10
71    Dustin Storjohann      M2024         9/35    7:03       35:12
72    Nik Johnson            M1519        13/51    7:03       35:12
73    Jake Panjwani          M1519        14/51    7:03       35:13
74    Luke Anderson          M3034         6/48    7:03       35:15
75    Tony Dixon             M5559         4/40    7:04       35:16
76    Kyle Kiel              M2529         8/31    7:04       35:17
77    Mario Garcia           M6064         2/22    7:05       35:22
78    Joseph Stehn                          0/0    7:05       35:23
79    Jake Schoeck           M2024        10/35    7:05       35:25
80    Kelton Lynn            M3034         7/48    7:05       35:25
81    Eric Gravert           M4549         4/49    7:06       35:27
82    Bill Butler            M4044         6/62    7:06       35:28
83    Johnathon Sprague      M3034         8/48    7:07       35:35
84    Dan Blumhoff           M3034         9/48    7:08       35:36
85    Joshua Bohnsack        M2529         9/31    7:08       35:37
86    Andrew Thompson        M1519        15/51    7:08       35:38
87    Garth Carlson          M4549         5/49    7:09       35:43
88    John Parker            M5054         3/41    7:10       35:50
89    Samantha Molsberry     F2529         6/60    7:11       35:52
90    Sarah Ade Wallace      F3539         2/77    7:11       35:55
91    Lee Juehring           M4549         6/49    7:12       35:57
92    Ross Reiling           M5559         5/40    7:12       35:59
93    Jenny Lauritsen        F3034         3/78    7:12       35:59
94    Steve Dellett          M5559         6/40    7:13       36:02
95    Michael Becker         M2024        11/35    7:13       36:03
96    Geoffrey Rinehart      M4044         7/62    7:13       36:04
97    Unknown Runner         M????          1/2    7:13       36:05
98    Morgan Meseke          F2529         7/60    7:13       36:05
99    Mike Whitcomb          M4044         8/62    7:14       36:08
100   Andre Avila            M3034        10/48    7:15       36:11
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101   Mara Goodrich          F2529         8/60    7:15       36:14
102   Renee Jewell           F3539         3/77    7:16       36:20
103   Marcus Cavanagh        M2529        10/31    7:16       36:20
104   Jill Naab              F3034         4/78    7:18       36:26
105   Wendy Paul             F4044         2/63    7:18       36:29
106   Nick Caldwell          M4044         9/62    7:19       36:34
107   Danny Fleener          M4044        10/62    7:20       36:39
108   Yvonne Regan           F4549         1/52    7:20       36:39
109   Adam Bugos             M2529        11/31    7:21       36:43
110   Tj Fitzpatrick         M0114         4/25    7:21       36:45
111   Patrick Jewell         M4044        11/62    7:22       36:47
112   Alexa Thomsen          F1519         2/30    7:22       36:47
113   Jeremy Jenkins         M4044        12/62    7:22       36:47
114   Audrey Jenkins         F0114         1/13    7:22       36:48
115   Jake Adrian            M3539         9/60    7:22       36:48
116   Kaitlyn Powell         F0114         2/13    7:22       36:50
117   Julie Haronik          F3539         4/77    7:23       36:53
118   Laramie Scanlon        F1519         3/30    7:23       36:55
119   Austin Begyn           M0114         5/25    7:24       36:56
120   Dave Kriebel           M3034        11/48    7:24       36:57
121   Mark Schmidt           M5559         7/40    7:25       37:02
122   Steve Wittbecker       M4044        13/62    7:25       37:05
123   Tony Corsiglia         M4044        14/62    7:29       37:24
124   Gary Swift             M4549         7/49    7:29       37:24
125   Michael Corsiglia      M2024        12/35    7:29       37:24
126   Tim Smith              M5559         8/40    7:29       37:25
127   Austin McCracken       M5054         4/41    7:30       37:27
128   Ryan Coon              M3539        10/60    7:30       37:28
129   Jared McDaniel         M3034        12/48    7:31       37:31
130   Sean O'Hanlon          M4549         8/49    7:31       37:32
131   John Mendelin          M1519        16/51    7:31       37:32
132   Peter Laubenthal       M1519        17/51    7:31       37:32
133   Collin Lodico          M5054         5/41    7:31       37:32
134   Willaim Tallman        M4044        15/62    7:31       37:33
135   Maria Waterman         F5559         1/35    7:31       37:35
136   Kevin Lines            M3539        11/60    7:31       37:35
137   Lindsey Gidel          F2024         1/44    7:32       37:38
138   Gricelda Perez         F3539         5/77    7:32       37:39
139   Stephan Marsh          M3034        13/48    7:32       37:40
140   Grant Sim              M0114         6/25    7:33       37:41
141   Alexander Ewoldt       M0114         7/25    7:33       37:43
142   Nate Hewes             M2529        12/31    7:33       37:45
143   Wyatt Didier           M2024        13/35    7:34       37:49
144   Haley Verbeke          F2024         2/44    7:34       37:50
145   Kara Bartels           F2529         9/60    7:35       37:51
146   Terry O'Connell        M6569         1/16    7:35       37:52
147   Daniel Westbay         M4044        16/62    7:37       38:01
148   Chris Harre            M2529        13/31    7:37       38:04
149   MacKenzie Leal         F2529        10/60    7:37       38:05
150   John Kadavy            M2024        14/35    7:38       38:06
151   Karen Moldt            F5054         1/45    7:38       38:07
152   Rich Cunningham        M5054         6/41    7:38       38:09
153   Will McKay             M2024        15/35    7:38       38:10
154   Tom McKay              M5559         9/40    7:39       38:11
155   Chris Schwenn          M4549         9/49    7:39       38:11
156   Jake Turner            M3539        12/60    7:39       38:13
157   Peter Doyle            M2024        16/35    7:39       38:14
158   Kelly Bishop           F2024         3/44    7:39       38:15
159   Jim Bernas             M6569         2/16    7:40       38:16
160   Todd Montgomery        M4549        10/49    7:40       38:18
161   Scott Bivens           M5054         7/41    7:40       38:18
162   Brad Ryan              M3539        13/60    7:41       38:23
163   Jacob Lipnick          M3034        14/48    7:41       38:24
164   Emma Berger            F1519         4/30    7:41       38:24
165   Drew Matlock           M0114         8/25    7:41       38:25
166   Mason Herrington       M0114         9/25    7:42       38:26
167   Robert Townsley        M4044        17/62    7:42       38:27
168   Trent Doty             M0114        10/25    7:42       38:30
169   Mike Mendelin          M4044        18/62    7:43       38:31
170   Michael Evans          M4044        19/62    7:43       38:31
171   Dan Bailey             M3539        14/60    7:43       38:31
172   Ben Hanson             M3034        15/48    7:44       38:40
173   Jenessa Carpenter      F1519         5/30    7:45       38:43
174   Caroline Ross          F1519         6/30    7:46       38:48
175   Kim Doerr              F2529        11/60    7:46       38:48
176   Unknown Runner         M????          2/2    7:47       38:51
177   Paul Imming            M4044        20/62    7:47       38:55
178   David Eckles           M4044        21/62    7:48       38:56
179   Nicole Callahan        F4044         3/63    7:49       39:01
180   Noah Weiman            M1519        18/51    7:49       39:02
181   Keith Kramer           M3034        16/48    7:49       39:02
182   McKenna Lybbert        F2024         4/44    7:49       39:02
183   Jamie Ewing            M4044        22/62    7:49       39:03
184   Kyle Meeske            M3539        15/60    7:49       39:03
185   Jennie Blackman        F4044         4/63    7:50       39:10
186   Daniel Rodriguez       M2024        17/35    7:51       39:14
187   Scott Ritchie          M4549        11/49    7:52       39:16
188   Max Lipnick            M2024        18/35    7:52       39:18
189   Dane Weiner            M4549        12/49    7:53       39:23
190   Brittany McNamara      F2024         5/44    7:53       39:23
191   Guy Heller             M4044        23/62    7:54       39:26
192   Mike Wehr              M3539        16/60    7:54       39:26
193   Joshua Jepsen          M4044        24/62    7:54       39:26
194   Benjamin Porter        M3034        17/48    7:54       39:30
195   Joe Payne              M5559        10/40    7:55       39:32
196   Jenn O'Hanlon          F3539         6/77    7:55       39:32
197   Ronald Baumbach        M4549        13/49    7:55       39:33
198   Gavin Gonzalez         M1519        19/51    7:56       39:40
199   Kathleen Shepard       F2529        12/60    7:57       39:42
200   Cheryl Winger          F3539         7/77    7:57       39:44
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201   Ana Phillips           F4044         5/63    7:57       39:45
202   Eric Sholl             M4044        25/62    7:58       39:48
203   Eric Clark             M3539        17/60    7:58       39:48
204   Cherie Clark           M3539        18/60    7:58       39:48
205   Chris Scovil           M3034        18/48    7:59       39:51
206   Keith Beatty           M3539        19/60    7:59       39:52
207   John Bugos             M5559        11/40    7:59       39:53
208   Jacob Guise            M2024        19/35    7:59       39:53
209   Morgan Waterman        F2024         6/44    8:00       39:56
210   Kyle Shradel           M3034        19/48    8:01       40:05
211   Ryan Oberhaus          M3034        20/48    8:02       40:06
212   Michael Oberhaus       M5559        12/40    8:02       40:07
213   Alysse Mancuso         F2529        13/60    8:02       40:07
214   Kyle Hopewell          M0114        11/25    8:02       40:10
215   Brian Thomas           M3034        21/48    8:03       40:12
216   Owen Belman            M0114        12/25    8:03       40:12
217   Dr. Sarah Holland      F3539         8/77    8:03       40:12
218   Katie Dornfeld         F3539         9/77    8:03       40:12
219   Rachael Wauer          F2024         7/44    8:04       40:16
220   Cannon Kelly           M1519        20/51    8:04       40:18
221   Nolan Scanlon          M0114        13/25    8:04       40:20
222   Colin Wehr             M1519        21/51    8:05       40:23
223   Kristy Fuller          F5054         2/45    8:06       40:29
224   Ava Soliz              F1519         7/30    8:06       40:29
225   Shebah Chirackal       F2024         8/44    8:06       40:30
226   Herman Roche           M5054         8/41    8:06       40:30
227   Blake Feller           M2529        14/31    8:06       40:31
228   Luke Hummel            M0114        14/25    8:07       40:31
229   Lanna Niemann          F3034         5/78    8:07       40:31
230   Joel Mason             M4549        14/49    8:07       40:35
231   Bob Madison            M6569         3/16    8:08       40:39
232   Melinda Schou          F3539        10/77    8:08       40:40
233   Benjamin Miclot        M2529        15/31    8:09       40:41
234   Jennie Hoffman         F4044         6/63    8:11       40:51
235   Matt Pelham            M3539        20/60    8:11       40:52
236   Nolan Throne           M1519        22/51    8:11       40:52
237   Melissa Tolle          F4044         7/63    8:12       40:56
238   Jacob Miller           M3034        22/48    8:12       40:58
239   Nick Menke             M3539        21/60    8:13       41:04
240   David Waterman         M3034        23/48    8:14       41:06
241   Scott Hendren          M5054         9/41    8:14       41:07
242   James Bladel           M4549        15/49    8:14       41:08
243   Alex Ryser             M2529        16/31    8:14       41:10
244   Ryan Raftery           M3539        22/60    8:15       41:13
245   John Blackman          M4044        26/62    8:15       41:13
246   Sarah Peterson         F4044         8/63    8:15       41:15
247   Jared Terronez         M3539        23/60    8:15       41:15
248   Jason Kratt            M3539        24/60    8:15       41:15
249   Kevin Abbott           M4549        16/49    8:16       41:16
250   Judi Deckert           F5559         2/35    8:17       41:22
251   Katharine Jackovich    F1519         8/30    8:18       41:26
252   Amy Mundisev           F4044         9/63    8:18       41:26
253   Maria Curlott          F3034         6/78    8:18       41:27
254   Guy MacOmber           M5054        10/41    8:18       41:28
255   Rickey Plunkett        M6064         3/22    8:19       41:31
256   Dawn Dowsett           F4044        10/63    8:19       41:33
257   Stefanie Glider        F2529        14/60    8:19       41:34
258   Ryan McGuire           M4044        27/62    8:19       41:35
259   Sean McGuire           M4549        17/49    8:19       41:35
260   Craig Hanba            M3539        25/60    8:20       41:37
261   Elizabeth Dobesh       F3539        11/77    8:20       41:37
262   John Murphy            M5559        13/40    8:20       41:38
263   Lisa Vaughn            F5559         3/35    8:20       41:39
264   Kirsten Sparbel        F2024         9/44    8:20       41:40
265   Lalo Salinas           M4549        18/49    8:20       41:40
266   Nick Schebler          M2024        20/35    8:21       41:41
267   James Schoeck          M5054        11/41    8:21       41:42
268   Logan Larson-Smith     M2024        21/35    8:21       41:44
269   Melissa Andrews        F5054         3/45    8:22       41:46
270   Sean Cassidy           M4549        19/49    8:22       41:47
271   Raquel Gamez           F4044        11/63    8:22       41:48
272   Andrew Reagan          M1519        23/51    8:22       41:48
273   Peggy Bailey           F5559         4/35    8:23       41:51
274   Ian Happ               M3539        26/60    8:23       41:53
275   Staci Willis           F3539        12/77    8:23       41:55
276   Keaton Thissen         M0114        15/25    8:23       41:55
277   Sarah Sharp            F3034         7/78    8:24       41:56
278   Jacqueline Staley      F3539        13/77    8:24       41:56
279   Allison Kopp           F3539        14/77    8:24       41:56
280   Nicholas Duncan        M3034        24/48    8:24       41:57
281   Kole Kreinbring        M1519        24/51    8:25       42:03
282   Penny Jagers           F5054         4/45    8:27       42:15
283   Caitlyn Clay           F2529        15/60    8:28       42:16
284   Elizabeth Greenawalt   F3539        15/77    8:28       42:17
285   Nathan Murray          M3539        27/60    8:28       42:17
286   Emily Lorentzen        F3034         8/78    8:28       42:18
287   Raymond Van Wetzinga   M4044        28/62    8:28       42:19
288   Lindsay Mosenfelder    F3539        16/77    8:28       42:20
289   Molly Fox              F1519         9/30    8:29       42:21
290   Andy Anderson III      M5559        14/40    8:29       42:22
291   Melissa Pelham         F3539        17/77    8:29       42:23
292   Stephen Mueller        M5559        15/40    8:29       42:23
293   Brent Haydon           M3034        25/48    8:29       42:23
294   Kelli Grubbs           F5054         5/45    8:29       42:23
295   Jared Grubbs           M1519        25/51    8:29       42:23
296   Terrance Fowler        M5559        16/40    8:29       42:24
297   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4044        29/62    8:29       42:25
298   Aidan Kilcoin          M2024        22/35    8:30       42:29
299   Jordan Allen           M2024        23/35    8:30       42:30
300   Andrew Lamay           M4549        20/49    8:31       42:32
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301   Ben Olson              M1519        26/51    8:31       42:32
302   Cindy Fleener          F4044        12/63    8:31       42:32
303   Jerry Donegan          M70UP          1/9    8:31       42:34
304   Andy Cornelius         M2024        24/35    8:31       42:34
305   Matthew Robertson      M1519        27/51    8:31       42:35
306   Adam Laubenthal        M1519        28/51    8:31       42:35
307   Mark Huhn              M5054        12/41    8:32       42:36
308   Laura Brown            F1519        10/30    8:32       42:37
309   Cheryl Benson          F5054         6/45    8:32       42:37
310   Vicky Wyffels          F5559         5/35    8:32       42:38
311   Nate Staub             M2024        25/35    8:32       42:39
312   Tim Hennings                          0/0    8:32       42:40
313   Theresa Miguel         F3539        18/77    8:33       42:41
314   Kent Johnson           M4549        21/49    8:33       42:42
315   Kirsten Hampton        F4044        13/63    8:33       42:43
316   Lori Matlack           F4044        14/63    8:33       42:44
317   Susan Meyer            F6064         1/13    8:34       42:46
318   Abraham Chirackal      M6064         4/22    8:34       42:47
319   Alexia Swift           F2024        10/44    8:35       42:51
320   Eve Reynolds           F5054         7/45    8:35       42:52
321   Michael Wegmann        M5054        13/41    8:35       42:52
322   Brent Fiegel           M3539        28/60    8:35       42:53
323   Jess Fiegel            F3539        19/77    8:35       42:53
324   Julio Jorge            M3034        26/48    8:36       42:56
325   Greg Layer             M1519        29/51    8:37       43:01
326   McKena Mathews         F1519        11/30    8:37       43:02
327   John Curta             M4549        22/49    8:37       43:03
328   Tim Millage            M3539        29/60    8:38       43:08
329   Mary Goumas            F4549         2/52    8:38       43:08
330   Kevan O'Hanlon         F2024        11/44    8:38       43:09
331   Brian Matlock          M4549        23/49    8:38       43:09
332   Rachael Schermer       F2024        12/44    8:39       43:13
333   Craig Richard          M1519        30/51    8:40       43:16
334   Jay Richard            M4549        24/49    8:40       43:16
335   Ryan Cherry            M3539        30/60    8:40       43:17
336   Matthew Bender         M0114        16/25    8:40       43:19
337   Loraine Arikat         F2024        13/44    8:41       43:22
338   Pamela Garrett         F4549         3/52    8:41       43:23
339   Karl Loewenstein       M4549        25/49    8:41       43:23
340   Alison Kadavy          F2529        16/60    8:41       43:25
341   Eric Hedman            M3539        31/60    8:42       43:26
342   Thomas Waterman        M5559        17/40    8:43       43:31
343   Todd Obmascik          M5054        14/41    8:43       43:33
344   Allen Marshall         M4044        30/62    8:43       43:33
345   Heather Breidenbach    F4044        15/63    8:43       43:33
346   Rachel Marshall        F4044        16/63    8:43       43:34
347   Ruben Alicea           M3539        32/60    8:44       43:36
348   Nickolas Frere         M3539        33/60    8:44       43:36
349   Grant Allison          M5559        18/40    8:45       43:42
350   Gabriela Schermer      F1519        12/30    8:45       43:42
351   Corianne Deboever      F3034         9/78    8:46       43:46
352   Mandie Ross            F3539        20/77    8:46       43:46
353   Jon Obrecht            M4549        26/49    8:46       43:46
354   Jonathon Fox           M4549        27/49    8:46       43:47
355   Nathan Windt           M3539        34/60    8:46       43:48
356   Jeannie Spencer        F5054         8/45    8:47       43:51
357   Faith Bladel           F2529        17/60    8:47       43:53
358   Daniel Delleman        M5054        15/41    8:47       43:55
359   Paul Foley             M4044        31/62    8:48       43:57
360   Kathryn Hirschfelder   F2529        18/60    8:48       43:58
361   Danette Haag           F4549         4/52    8:49       44:03
362   Brinn Delleman         F2024        14/44    8:49       44:03
363   George Raftery         M6064         5/22    8:49       44:04
364   Angie Thomsen          F4044        17/63    8:50       44:06
365   Asa Davis              F3539        21/77    8:50       44:07
366   Yolanda Terronez       F3539        22/77    8:50       44:09
367   Angela Bailey          F3034        10/78    8:50       44:09
368   Brad Files             M4549        28/49    8:51       44:12
369   David Glawe            M4549        29/49    8:51       44:13
370   Perry Goerish          M4549        30/49    8:51       44:14
371   Chuck Theiling         M5054        16/41    8:51       44:14
372   William McCullough     M5559        19/40    8:52       44:16
373   Michael Stenger        M3539        35/60    8:52       44:17
374   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4549         5/52    8:52       44:19
375   Jackie Young           F3034        11/78    8:53       44:22
376   Michael Atwell         M2529        17/31    8:53       44:25
377   David Panjwani         M4549        31/49    8:54       44:27
378   Ann Jamieson           F5559         6/35    8:54       44:27
379   Danae Krutzfeldt       F4044        18/63    8:54       44:29
380   Julien Broderson       M1519        31/51    8:54       44:29
381   Rita Schaeffer         F6569         1/11    8:54       44:29
382   Jane Glawe             F4549         6/52    8:54       44:29
383   Alisha Welvaert        F2529        19/60    8:54       44:30
384   Nathan Papalia         M3539        36/60    8:54       44:30
385   Leslie Mitchell        F4549         7/52    8:55       44:32
386   Noah Gonzalez          M1519        32/51    8:55       44:32
387   Ronald Plante          M6569         4/16    8:55       44:33
388   Hannah Barney          F2529        20/60    8:55       44:34
389   Michelle Posten        F4549         8/52    8:55       44:35
390   Andrew Jansen          M4549        32/49    8:56       44:37
391   Thomas Reagan          M4549        33/49    8:56       44:38
392   Patrick Decoster       M6569         5/16    8:56       44:38
393   Mike Ethington         M5054        17/41    8:56       44:39
394   Jennifer Little        F3539        23/77    8:56       44:40
395   Savannah Hampton       F1519        13/30    8:57       44:44
396   Clay Harland           M1519        33/51    8:58       44:46
397   Pamela Samuelson       F4549         9/52    8:58       44:48
398   Hannah Reschke         F2529        21/60    8:58       44:48
399   Kim Tentler            F4549        10/52    8:58       44:50
400   Theresa Wood           F3539        24/77    8:59       44:52
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401   Scott Thompson         M3539        37/60    9:00       44:56
402   Jackie Thompson        F3539        25/77    9:00       44:57
403   Jennifer Shay          F3539        26/77    9:00       44:57
404   Jeff McCunn            M5559        20/40    9:00       44:58
405   Brad Moeller           M4549        34/49    9:00       44:59
406   Cole Moeller           M1519        34/51    9:00       44:59
407   Stephen Geering        M6064         6/22    9:00       45:00
408   Kayli Ahuja            F2024        15/44    9:01       45:01
409   MacKenzie McDaniel     F3034        12/78    9:01       45:02
410   Craig Foster           M6569         6/16    9:02       45:06
411   Michael Nabb           M5559        21/40    9:02       45:08
412   Erica Henderson        F2024        16/44    9:03       45:11
413   Kathleen Aberle        F5054         9/45    9:03       45:11
414   Lois Blackman          F0114         3/13    9:04       45:19
415   Brittani Woods         F3034        13/78    9:04       45:19
416   Dane Butts             M3034        27/48    9:04       45:20
417   Ronda Henkel           F4044        19/63    9:05       45:22
418   Elizabeth Yaklich      F3539        27/77    9:05       45:22
419   Lisa Cooper            F4044        20/63    9:05       45:24
420   Carrie Hummel          F4549        11/52    9:06       45:26
421   Larry Meyer            M6064         7/22    9:06       45:26
422   Beau Shay              M3539        38/60    9:06       45:27
423   Denise Cottrell        F2529        22/60    9:06       45:27
424   Jean Johnson           F5054        10/45    9:06       45:28
425   Victoria Tebbitt       F2529        23/60    9:07       45:32
426   Andria Hilbrecht       F2529        24/60    9:07       45:33
427   Jim Hilbrecht          M2529        18/31    9:07       45:33
428   Jenny Meeske           F3539        28/77    9:07       45:33
429   Dale Jones             M5559        22/40    9:07       45:34
430   Emily Prais            F2529        25/60    9:08       45:38
431   Emma Hoag              F1519        14/30    9:08       45:39
432   Cristan Ragan          F3539        29/77    9:09       45:41
433   Tony Holland           M3539        39/60    9:09       45:42
434   Mary Spranger          F5054        11/45    9:09       45:44
435   Molly Bailey           F3034        14/78    9:09       45:44
436   Joe Martens            M1519        35/51    9:09       45:44
437   Julia Field            F1519        15/30    9:09       45:45
438   Cheryl Bivens          F5559         7/35    9:10       45:46
439   Haley Bugos            F2024        17/44    9:10       45:47
440   John Severs            M6064         8/22    9:10       45:49
441   Bill Clark             M4044        32/62    9:11       45:51
442   Jill Endres Tomek      F4549        12/52    9:12       45:56
443   Paula Nabb             F5054        12/45    9:12       45:57
444   Haley MacDonald        F2529        26/60    9:12       45:59
445   Tom Lothspeich         M5054        18/41    9:12       46:00
446   Patrick Pauly          M4044        33/62    9:12       46:00
447   William Nutt                          0/0    9:13       46:01
448   Anita Zemba-Schadt     F4549        13/52    9:13       46:01
449   Heather Devore         F4044        21/63    9:13       46:02
450   Matthew Holst          M4044        34/62    9:13       46:04
451   Amanda Harrop          F2024        18/44    9:13       46:04
452   Jared Reschke          M2529        19/31    9:13       46:05
453   John Lang              M6569         7/16    9:14       46:06
454   Michael Zachmeyer      M5054        19/41    9:14       46:07
455   Sandy Steinke          F5054        13/45    9:15       46:14
456   Joe Walsh              M1519        36/51    9:16       46:17
457   Mick Anderson          M3034        28/48    9:16       46:17
458   Joann Erickson         F5054        14/45    9:16       46:19
459   Jenny Cavanagh         F3034        15/78    9:16       46:19
460   Tom Cavanagh           M3034        29/48    9:16       46:20
461   Mary Cameron           F2529        27/60    9:17       46:21
462   Bryan McDonald`        M4044        35/62    9:17       46:23
463   MacLane Murrell        M0114        17/25    9:18       46:26
464   Kevin Gladkin          M2529        20/31    9:18       46:27
465   Cody Hubner            M2529        21/31    9:18       46:28
466   Kathleen Nutt                         0/0    9:19       46:34
467   Jeff Andreesen         M5559        23/40    9:19       46:35
468   Madeline Mason         F3034        16/78    9:20       46:37
469   Daniel Deckert         M1519        37/51    9:20       46:37
470   Lucas Castro           M1519        38/51    9:20       46:38
471   Sheila Ahuja           F2529        28/60    9:20       46:39
472   Hunter Meyrer          M1519        39/51    9:20       46:39
473   Marla Matlock          F4044        22/63    9:22       46:47
474   James Terronez         M4044        36/62    9:22       46:48
475   Lance Paulsen          M4044        37/62    9:22       46:50
476   Renee Farwell          F2529        29/60    9:23       46:51
477   Stacey Happ            F3539        30/77    9:23       46:51
478   Michelle Koops                        0/0    9:23       46:51
479   Amanda Lajoie          F2529        30/60    9:23       46:54
480   Tom Rowland            M6064         9/22    9:23       46:54
481   Erin Levsen            F2024        19/44    9:23       46:55
482   Grant Spranger         M2024        26/35    9:24       46:56
483   Tyler Kuntz            M2529        22/31    9:24       46:56
484   Lauren Hoover          F2024        20/44    9:24       46:57
485   Robyn Thompson-Etzel   F5054        15/45    9:24       46:58
486   Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F4044        23/63    9:24       46:58
487   Kirk Lebeck            M4044        38/62    9:24       47:00
488   David Banian           M5054        20/41    9:25       47:01
489   Kevin McClung          M5054        21/41    9:25       47:01
490   Corey St. John         M3539        40/60    9:25       47:04
491   Garrett Lyon           M2024        27/35    9:26       47:07
492   Rylee Blake            F1519        16/30    9:26       47:08
493   Mary Hahn                             0/0    9:26       47:09
494   Lisa Losen             F4549        14/52    9:27       47:12
495   Mark Funaro            M4044        39/62    9:27       47:13
496   Robert Teel            M5054        22/41    9:27       47:13
497   Jason Brown            M5054        23/41    9:27       47:16
498   Anna Brown             F2024        21/44    9:28       47:16
499   John Duffus            M6064        10/22    9:28       47:16
500   Jorge Rodriguez        M5559        24/40    9:28       47:17
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501   Chris Gibney           M5054        24/41    9:28       47:18
502   Travis White           M3539        41/60    9:28       47:19
503   Mandy McGuire          F4044        24/63    9:28       47:20
504   Clara Decoster         F6569         2/11    9:29       47:22
505   Stacie Devries         F4549        15/52    9:29       47:24
506   Linda Thompson         F6569         3/11    9:30       47:26
507   Madison Smeltzer       F2024        22/44    9:30       47:26
508   Heidi Parkhurst        F5054        16/45    9:30       47:26
509   Benjamin Stecker       M2529        23/31    9:30       47:28
510   Ian Theis              M3539        42/60    9:31       47:32
511   Lucy Olson             F1519        17/30    9:31       47:32
512   Russell Vanwetzinga II M4044        40/62    9:31       47:32
513   Zach Jipp              M2529        24/31    9:31       47:33
514   Katie Ingleby          F3034        17/78    9:31       47:33
515   Hannah Bain            F0114         4/13    9:31       47:33
516   Trenton McDonough      M1519        40/51    9:31       47:34
517   Kylie Wolfe            F2529        31/60    9:31       47:35
518   Jeff Carr              M5054        25/41    9:32       47:36
519   Stephen Schneider      M4549        35/49    9:32       47:36
520   Mike Dynes             M4549        36/49    9:32       47:37
521   Joey Maes              M1519        41/51    9:32       47:39
522   Daniel Callahan        M5559        25/40    9:32       47:39
523   Samantha Wolfe         F2529        32/60    9:33       47:41
524   Matthew Golden         M2529        25/31    9:33       47:41
525   Stacy Robertson        F4044        25/63    9:33       47:41
526   Caden Ervin            M0114        18/25    9:33       47:43
527   Chad Ervin             M4044        41/62    9:33       47:44
528   Glen Hummel            M4549        37/49    9:35       47:51
529   Erik Simpson           M4044        42/62    9:35       47:52
530   Betsy Recker           F3034        18/78    9:35       47:52
531   Megan Recker           F3539        31/77    9:35       47:52
532   Robbie Davis           F3539        32/77    9:36       47:58
533   Ginny Davis            F3034        19/78    9:36       47:58
534   Daniel Hanson          M6064        11/22    9:36       47:59
535   Paul Salabert          M4549        38/49    9:37       48:03
536   Erin Morley                           0/0    9:37       48:04
537   Quyen Nguyen           F4549        16/52    9:37       48:05
538   Rebecca Morley                        0/0    9:37       48:05
539   Linday Gall-Mclaughlin F3034        20/78    9:38       48:06
540   Andrew Sutton          M1519        42/51    9:38       48:07
541   Matt McLaughlin        M4044        43/62    9:38       48:09
542   Scott Evers            M4044        44/62    9:38       48:10
543   Kayla Dodd             F2529        33/60    9:40       48:16
544   Lindsey Skahill        F2529        34/60    9:40       48:16
545   Erica Theis            F3034        21/78    9:40       48:19
546   Olivia Thomsen         F0114         5/13    9:41       48:24
547   David Rossa            M5054        26/41    9:42       48:27
548   Sarah King             F4044        26/63    9:42       48:27
549   Jennifer Meyer         F4044        27/63    9:42       48:28
550   Missy Dippel           F5559         8/35    9:42       48:30
551   Cara Finnegan          F4549        17/52    9:43       48:31
552   Beau Bixler            M3539        43/60    9:43       48:31
553   Cassie Ehrecke         F4549        18/52    9:43       48:31
554   Pearson Kerchner       M1519        43/51    9:43       48:32
555   Lisa Kerchner          F4549        19/52    9:43       48:33
556   Andy Parmelee          M5054        27/41    9:43       48:34
557   Nicholette Johnson     F4044        28/63    9:43       48:34
558   Sammi Strain           F3034        22/78    9:43       48:35
559   Amy Bartels            F3034        23/78    9:44       48:36
560   Grace Delleman         F2024        23/44    9:45       48:43
561   Jeffrey Bert           M5054        28/41    9:45       48:45
562   Olivia Bert            F1519        18/30    9:45       48:45
563   Stephanie Schebler     F3034        24/78    9:46       48:46
564   Rachel Bryant          F2529        35/60    9:46       48:48
565   Amanda Wesson          F3034        25/78    9:46       48:49
566   Mary Beth Murray       F5054        17/45    9:47       48:51
567   Brian Murray           M5559        26/40    9:47       48:51
568   Mark Levien            M3034        30/48    9:47       48:52
569   Ayla Ervin             F4044        29/63    9:47       48:54
570   Megan Leinbach         F2529        36/60    9:47       48:55
571   Arika Faith            F3034        26/78    9:48       48:56
572   Zachary Williams       M1519        44/51    9:48       48:57
573   Jennifer Jakubowski    F4044        30/63    9:48       48:58
574   McKeegan Snyder        M1519        45/51    9:49       49:01
575   Olivia Ryan            F3034        27/78    9:49       49:01
576   Catherine Bishop       F5559         9/35    9:50       49:08
577   Alec Harris            M0114        19/25    9:51       49:11
578   Anna Thissen                          0/0    9:51       49:11
579   Carl Woodard           M5559        27/40    9:51       49:14
580   Drew Wateran           F2024        24/44    9:53       49:24
581   Alli Turner            F3539        33/77    9:54       49:26
582   David Weber            M5054        29/41    9:55       49:33
583   Anita Ahuja            F2529        37/60    9:55       49:34
584   John Carlin            M5559        28/40    9:56       49:36
585   Larry Whitaker         M5559        29/40    9:56       49:37
586   Teresa Heden           F3539        34/77    9:56       49:40
587   Sara Olds              F2024        25/44    9:57       49:43
588   Lindsey Ramos          F3539        35/77    9:58       49:47
589   Dell Wagner            M6569         8/16    9:58       49:48
590   Melissa Miller         F3034        28/78    9:59       49:52
591   Kenneth Ashby          M3539        44/60    9:59       49:54
592   Dane Jaskowiak         M2529        26/31    9:59       49:55
593   Maureen Heuer          F5559        10/35    9:59       49:55
594   John Peterson          M4044        45/62   10:00       49:56
595   Rebecca Peterson       F4044        31/63   10:00       49:56
596   Biz Abbott             F1519        19/30   10:00       49:57
597   Laine Heuer            F3034        29/78   10:00       49:57
598   Ben Valdez             M3034        31/48   10:00       49:58
599   Tom Killick            M2024        28/35   10:00       49:58
600   Becki Woodard          F5054        18/45   10:00       50:00
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601   Ada Christopher        F3034        30/78   10:01       50:01
602   Elizabeth Winston      F3034        31/78   10:01       50:01
603   MacKenzie Hopkins      F2529        38/60   10:01       50:02
604   Steve Campion          M3034        32/48   10:01       50:05
605   Kelly Campion          F3034        32/78   10:01       50:05
606   Zach Hopkins           M3034        33/48   10:02       50:06
607   Kelly Gladkin          F3034        33/78   10:02       50:08
608   Chris Jackson          M6064        12/22   10:02       50:08
609   David Kustes           M5054        30/41   10:02       50:10
610   Dannie Reynolds        M5054        31/41   10:02       50:10
611   Tracy Matlock          F4044        32/63   10:02       50:10
612   David Briggs           M6064        13/22   10:02       50:10
613   Deborah Kustes         F4549        20/52   10:03       50:12
614   Bridget Kramer         F3034        34/78   10:04       50:16
615   Parker Beverlin        M1519        46/51   10:04       50:17
616   Betsy Brodersen        F2529        39/60   10:04       50:17
617   John Kuykendall        M3034        34/48   10:04       50:17
618   Ian Alexander          M4044        46/62   10:04       50:19
619   Andrea Neumann         F3539        36/77   10:04       50:20
620   Rico Hernandez         M5054        32/41   10:06       50:26
621   Leslie Foley           F3034        35/78   10:06       50:28
622   Kevin Santry           M5559        30/40   10:07       50:31
623   John McDevitt          M4044        47/62   10:07       50:33
624   Eric Mitchell          M4549        39/49   10:07       50:34
625   Brandon McKinnis       M3539        45/60   10:08       50:36
626   Amy Larson             F3034        36/78   10:08       50:39
627   Kerstin Caldwell       F2024        26/44   10:09       50:43
628   Jerry Sottos                          0/0   10:09       50:44
629   Christopher Glass      M3034        35/48   10:10       50:46
630   Ann Marie Tessier      F4549        21/52   10:10       50:46
631   Jenny Reed             F4549        22/52   10:10       50:46
632   Ange Clark             F4044        33/63   10:11       50:54
633   Whitney Adamson        F3034        37/78   10:12       50:56
634   Sara Moore             F6064         2/13   10:12       51:00
635   Kaitlyn Schnekloth     F2529        40/60   10:13       51:01
636   Ky Boyle               M5559        31/40   10:14       51:07
637   Vikki Soliz            F4044        34/63   10:15       51:11
638   David Schebler         M6569         9/16   10:15       51:13
639   Anne Harre             F2529        41/60   10:15       51:14
640   Cole Harland           M0114        20/25   10:15       51:14
641   Marcy Doyle            F70UP          1/1   10:15       51:15
642   Abigail Temple         F3034        38/78   10:16       51:17
643   Douglas Malm           M5054        33/41   10:16       51:17
644   Joseph Mancuso         M6569        10/16   10:16       51:17
645   Bob Waterman           M6064        14/22   10:16       51:18
646   Cathy Kuehn            F3539        37/77   10:17       51:21
647   Rich Gaylord           M70UP          2/9   10:17       51:24
648   Kevin O'Neill          M5559        32/40   10:17       51:24
649   Jj Condon              M3539        46/60   10:18       51:29
650   Amy Condon             F3034        39/78   10:18       51:29
651   Lauren Lybbert         F2529        42/60   10:19       51:31
652   Katy Giesecke          F5054        19/45   10:19       51:32
653   Julie Vanpelt          F5054        20/45   10:19       51:35
654   Samantha Houselog      F3034        40/78   10:20       51:38
655   Erin Rennert           F3034        41/78   10:20       51:38
656   Travis Guy             M3539        47/60   10:20       51:39
657   Keely Behan            F1519        20/30   10:21       51:44
658   Cheryl Faidley         F5559        11/35   10:21       51:45
659   Mike Hermann           M5559        33/40   10:22       51:46
660   Francesca Delleman     F2024        27/44   10:23       51:51
661   Karl Lewis             M5559        34/40   10:23       51:52
662   Cody Flatt             M3539        48/60   10:23       51:53
663   Kate Mesich            F4044        35/63   10:23       51:53
664   Jessi Lane             F4044        36/63   10:24       51:57
665   Dee Ahuja              M5559        35/40   10:24       51:58
666   Dana Linze             F3539        38/77   10:24       51:58
667   John Dengler           M3539        49/60   10:24       51:58
668   Sean Stender           M3539        50/60   10:24       51:58
669   Allison Sowers         F3539        39/77   10:24       51:59
670   Lindsay Schlicksup     F4044        37/63   10:24       51:59
671   Teresa Bivens          F5054        21/45   10:24       52:00
672   Andrew Keenan          M3034        36/48   10:24       52:00
673   Katy Keenan            F3034        42/78   10:24       52:00
674   Joanna Connors         F3034        43/78   10:25       52:01
675   Becca Casillas         F3539        40/77   10:25       52:01
676   Paula Arnold           F3034        44/78   10:25       52:02
677   Aj Muehling            M3034        37/48   10:25       52:02
678   Emily Muehling         F3034        45/78   10:25       52:02
679   Ellen Scott            F3034        46/78   10:25       52:03
680   Katie Meyer            F3539        41/77   10:25       52:03
681   Thommy Guy             M6064        15/22   10:25       52:04
682   Michelle Murray        F3539        42/77   10:25       52:04
683   Patricia Marxen        F3539        43/77   10:25       52:04
684   Kristen Bernhard       F3539        44/77   10:25       52:05
685   Riley Behan            F2024        28/44   10:26       52:06
686   Mariah Cunnick         F3034        47/78   10:26       52:06
687   Mallory Bryant         F3034        48/78   10:26       52:07
688   Ellie Piech            F1519        21/30   10:28       52:19
689   Rick Nagel             M6569        11/16   10:29       52:21
690   Cara Olie              F3034        49/78   10:30       52:29
691   Tonya Wilkins          F4549        23/52   10:31       52:31
692   Peggy Ohl              F5054        22/45   10:32       52:38
693   Jennifer Garrett       F4044        38/63   10:32       52:38
694   Tracy Lindaman         F5054        23/45   10:32       52:38
695   Monica Prickett        F4044        39/63   10:33       52:42
696   James Prickett         M4549        40/49   10:33       52:43
697   Emily Hines            F3539        45/77   10:33       52:43
698   Emily Fuller           F2024        29/44   10:33       52:43
699   Katherine Melbourne    F2024        30/44   10:33       52:43
700   Marilynne Lewis        F5559        12/35   10:34       52:50
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701   Aaliyah Lopez          F1519        22/30   10:34       52:50
702   Kelly Miles            F3539        46/77   10:35       52:54
703   Ben Hagener            M3034        38/48   10:36       53:01
704   Hannah Hagener         F3034        50/78   10:37       53:01
705   Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F6064         3/13   10:37       53:01
706   Justin Brown           M3034        39/48   10:37       53:05
707   Margaret Brown         F3034        51/78   10:38       53:06
708   Steve Ruiz             M4044        48/62   10:38       53:10
709   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        43/60   10:39       53:13
710   Kate Klimson           F4549        24/52   10:39       53:15
711   Luke Gibney            M1519        47/51   10:40       53:18
712   Sydney Kilcoin         F2024        31/44   10:41       53:23
713   Barry Link             M4044        49/62   10:42       53:26
714   Lewis Kopera           M70UP          3/9   10:42       53:30
715   Pam McCutcheon         F5559        13/35   10:42       53:30
716   Eric Hupp              M3539        51/60   10:43       53:31
717   Tricia Brinkman        F4549        25/52   10:43       53:32
718   Blake Scanlon          M5054        34/41   10:43       53:35
719   Lane Dolan             M0114        21/25   10:44       53:36
720   Ryan Dolan             M3539        52/60   10:44       53:38
721   Corey Ryan             M4044        50/62   10:44       53:38
722   Kevin Swift            M3034        40/48   10:44       53:40
723   Sophie Lodico          F1519        23/30   10:45       53:41
724   Madison Lodico         F1519        24/30   10:45       53:41
725   Claire Lodico          F0114         6/13   10:45       53:41
726   Megan Lodico           F1519        25/30   10:45       53:41
727   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539        47/77   10:45       53:44
728   Jordan Kerr            M2529        27/31   10:46       53:48
729   Regan O'Hanlon         F2024        32/44   10:46       53:49
730   Jenifer Valentine      F5559        14/35   10:48       53:57
731   Leisha Huntley         F4044        40/63   10:48       53:59
732   Molly Chirackal        F5559        15/35   10:48       53:59
733   Marcus Lopez           M2529        28/31   10:49       54:01
734   Jessie Graff           F2024        33/44   10:49       54:03
735   Delaney Reschke        F2024        34/44   10:49       54:03
736   Cindy Langtimm         F6064         4/13   10:50       54:08
737   George Braden          M5559        36/40   10:50       54:09
738   Priscilla Hammond      F5054        24/45   10:51       54:11
739   Michelle Butler        F4549        26/52   10:51       54:15
740   Hanna Jallo            F2529        44/60   10:52       54:16
741   Debbie James           F5559        16/35   10:52       54:16
742   David Terraso          M4044        51/62   10:52       54:19
743   Monica Adams           F3539        48/77   10:52       54:19
744   Ryan Neumann           M4044        52/62   10:52       54:19
745   Erin Gehn              F2529        45/60   10:53       54:24
746   Tracy Wittbecker       F4044        41/63   10:53       54:25
747   Jenny Purvis           F5054        25/45   10:54       54:30
748   Nicholas Viren         M0114        22/25   10:55       54:31
749   Samantha Kaufmann      F4549        27/52   10:55       54:32
750   Jacqueline Kilburn     F4549        28/52   10:55       54:32
751   Lisa Williams          F4044        42/63   10:56       54:40
752   Pat Viren              M4044        53/62   10:57       54:44
753   Ruth Davidson          F1519        26/30   10:58       54:47
754   April Olson            F1519        27/30   10:58       54:47
755   Stephanie Hoaglin      F3034        52/78   10:58       54:49
756   Mary Bain              F6064         5/13   10:59       54:51
757   Amy Kunkel             F3034        53/78   10:59       54:52
758   Paula Woods            F4549        29/52   10:59       54:52
759   Cheryl Chua            F3034        54/78   10:59       54:52
760   Rick Barker            M5559        37/40   10:59       54:53
761   Gabriel Rangel         M2024        29/35   11:00       54:56
762   Robert Wyffels         M6064        16/22   11:00       54:57
763   Allen Hale             M70UP          4/9   11:01       55:05
764   Jacquii Olson          M5054        35/41   11:01       55:05
765   Stephanie Zarske       F3539        49/77   11:02       55:06
766   Eric Lee               M2529        29/31   11:03       55:11
767   Barbara Lester         F5559        17/35   11:03       55:11
768   Lucy Manis             F6569         4/11   11:03       55:12
769   Chet Doyle             M70UP          5/9   11:03       55:12
770   Dawn Stone             F3539        50/77   11:03       55:14
771   Kevin Kuhn             M5054        36/41   11:04       55:19
772   Amy Puckett            F4549        30/52   11:06       55:28
773   Mike Ingleby           M6064        17/22   11:06       55:28
774   Matt Neiber            M4549        41/49   11:08       55:38
775   Shelly Fischer         F4549        31/52   11:08       55:39
776   Matt Fischer           M4044        54/62   11:08       55:39
777   James Schwalm          M3034        41/48   11:09       55:41
778   Paulette Klemme        F6569         5/11   11:09       55:44
779   Lori Duncombe          F5559        18/35   11:09       55:44
780   Whitney Carnahan       F3539        51/77   11:10       55:46
781   Mercedes Rangel        F0114         7/13   11:10       55:47
782   Christine Gallagher    F4549        32/52   11:11       55:54
783   Carly Sullivan         F3034        55/78   11:12       55:56
784   Hillary Wehr           F2024        35/44   11:13       56:02
785   Tonya Meyrer           F3539        52/77   11:17       56:25
786   Larry Lamont           M6569        12/16   11:18       56:30
787   Ashley Carstens        F3034        56/78   11:20       56:38
788   Cassandra Druhl        F3034        57/78   11:20       56:38
789   Laura Carstens         F2529        46/60   11:20       56:38
790   Tanner Thompson        F1519        28/30   11:21       56:41
791   Valerie Thompson       F4549        33/52   11:21       56:42
792   Tristan Thompson       F2024        36/44   11:21       56:43
793   Kathleen Christensen   F5559        19/35   11:21       56:45
794   Tyler Gillum           M1519        48/51   11:22       56:47
795   Melinda Mazzocco       F4549        34/52   11:23       56:55
796   Amy Rochau             F5054        26/45   11:24       57:01
797   Cody Burch             M1519        49/51   11:25       57:01
798   Laura Snook            F5054        27/45   11:25       57:02
799   Tonya King             F4549        35/52   11:25       57:02
800   Mario Jorge            M2529        30/31   11:26       57:08
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801   Sarah Reagan           F4044        43/63   11:28       57:18
802   John Tritt             M6569        13/16   11:28       57:19
803   Duane Franzen          M4044        55/62   11:29       57:21
804   Erin Churchill         F3539        53/77   11:29       57:22
805   Mary Alice Seaba       F2529        47/60   11:30       57:28
806   Stefanie Munro         F2529        48/60   11:30       57:28
807   John Domyancich        M4044        56/62   11:32       57:37
808   Kiely Domyancich       F0114         8/13   11:32       57:38
809   Gareth Sutter          M2024        30/35   11:34       57:47
810   Erin Mahr              F3034        58/78   11:34       57:50
811   Karrie Heaton          F3539        54/77   11:35       57:53
812   Dennis Jennings        M6064        18/22   11:35       57:54
813   Christine Myers        F3539        55/77   11:36       57:59
814   Katie Enloe            F3034        59/78   11:36       57:59
815   Brad Sutter            M5054        37/41   11:37       58:04
816   Lindsey Sutter         M2024        31/35   11:37       58:05
817   Alton Rollerson        M4549        42/49   11:38       58:07
818   Brenda Thomas          F5559        20/35   11:39       58:13
819   Michael Giehm          M4044        57/62   11:39       58:14
820   Angela Burch           F4044        44/63   11:41       58:21
821   Jordan Burch           F0114         9/13   11:41       58:22
822   Corey Burch            M4044        58/62   11:41       58:25
823   Sarah McDevitt         F0114        10/13   11:43       58:34
824   Stacy Iverson          F3539        56/77   11:44       58:40
825   Julie Cremer           F5054        28/45   11:44       58:40
826   Dennis Anhalt          M5054        38/41   11:47       58:52
827   Grace Estes            F1519        29/30   11:48       58:59
828   Melissa Estes          F4549        36/52   11:48       59:00
829   Emma Nye               F2529        49/60   11:49       59:02
830   Jess Edler             F2529        50/60   11:49       59:02
831   Sarah Feipel           F3034        60/78   11:50       59:10
832   Brook Dalmasso         F4044        45/63   11:53       59:23
833   Traci Olderog          F3539        57/77   11:53       59:23
834   Marc Dalmasso          M4044        59/62   11:53       59:23
835   Alex Podhirny          M3034        42/48   11:53       59:25
836   Michelle Debruyn       F3539        58/77   11:55       59:34
837   Jacqy Peterson         F4044        46/63   11:58       59:49
838   Shayla Carlin          F2529        51/60   11:59       59:53
839   Jamie Diiulio          F3539        59/77   12:03     1:00:12
840   Joanna Davis           F3539        60/77   12:03     1:00:14
841   Ryan Sondgeroth        M0114        23/25   12:03     1:00:15
842   Jeff King              M3034        43/48   12:04     1:00:16
843   Jeff Bassman           M6569        14/16   12:04     1:00:16
844   Tricia Rollerson       F4044        47/63   12:05     1:00:24
845   Rick Sundin            M6569        15/16   12:06     1:00:28
846   Denise Pullella        F3539        61/77   12:08     1:00:38
847   Heather Fox            F4549        37/52   12:10     1:00:46
848   Mary Imming            F6569         6/11   12:10     1:00:50
849   Jennifer Sondgeroth    F3539        62/77   12:13     1:01:02
850   Merredyth McManus      F5054        29/45   12:13     1:01:03
851   Mojdeh Amini           F5054        30/45   12:13     1:01:04
852   Mattlyn Lopez          F2024        37/44   12:18     1:01:29
853   Marcel Lopez           M2529        31/31   12:19     1:01:31
854   Alissa Hansen          F3539        63/77   12:21     1:01:41
855   Katie Choate           F3034        61/78   12:21     1:01:41
856   Randy Thompson         M4549        43/49   12:21     1:01:42
857   Megan Larson           F2529        52/60   12:21     1:01:43
858   Deborah Trahan         F4549        38/52   12:22     1:01:49
859   Mitchell Zogg          M1519        50/51   12:23     1:01:53
860   Kara Moon              F3034        62/78   12:24     1:01:59
861   Kathleen Henderkott    F3539        64/77   12:24     1:02:00
862   Mary Kozlov            F4549        39/52   12:25     1:02:01
863   Michele Ottesen        F4549        40/52   12:25     1:02:01
864   Beverley Hickle        F6064         6/13   12:25     1:02:05
865   Angie Morrison         F5054        31/45   12:27     1:02:11
866   Ray Morrison           M5054        39/41   12:27     1:02:11
867   Mitch Cleveland        M3034        44/48   12:27     1:02:12
868   Jessica Cleveland      F3034        63/78   12:33     1:02:45
869   Michelle Sird          F4044        48/63   12:34     1:02:49
870   Allison Walters        F3034        64/78   12:35     1:02:55
871   Melissa Huston         F3539        65/77   12:35     1:02:55
872   James Bishop           M5559        38/40   12:36     1:02:56
873   Jeffrey Bass           M3539        53/60   12:37     1:03:03
874   Pj Scott               M3539        54/60   12:37     1:03:03
875   Melanie Johnstone      F3539        66/77   12:37     1:03:03
876   Bryan Harris           M3539        55/60   12:37     1:03:04
877   Marcie Johnson         F3034        65/78   12:37     1:03:04
878   Heather Hubner         F3034        66/78   12:38     1:03:09
879   Rosaland Smith         F6569         7/11   12:39     1:03:13
880   Michelle Juehring      F5054        32/45   12:41     1:03:21
881   Katy Warren            F3034        67/78   12:41     1:03:21
882   Chris Nelson           M4044        60/62   12:41     1:03:22
883   Richard Koestner                      0/0   12:43     1:03:35
884   Aimee Arvanitis        F4549        41/52   12:44     1:03:36
885   Trisha Brown           F5054        33/45   12:48     1:03:56
886   Laura Domyancich       F4044        49/63   12:49     1:04:02
887   Jim Legare             M4549        44/49   12:50     1:04:10
888   Mike Kitchell          M5559        39/40   12:55     1:04:33
889   Earl Gass              M70UP          6/9   12:57     1:04:44
890   Andrea Parker          F4549        42/52   13:04     1:05:18
891   Cresencia Burhans      F3034        68/78   13:05     1:05:24
892   Victoria Castillo      F2529        53/60   13:06     1:05:29
893   Ryan Wilkins           M3539        56/60   13:06     1:05:29
894   Jenniver Van Oosbree   F3539        67/77   13:06     1:05:30
895   Catherine Sutton       F5054        34/45   13:07     1:05:32
896   Maria Salazar          F5559        21/35   13:07     1:05:34
897   Martee Gibney          F5054        35/45   13:07     1:05:34
898   Taylor Gibney          F2024        38/44   13:07     1:05:34
899   Crystal Vanderpool     F6569         8/11   13:11     1:05:51
900   Angela Rodriguez-Finch F5054        36/45   13:12     1:05:57
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901   Tammy McKay            F5559        22/35   13:17     1:06:21
902   Chelsea Greenwood      F2529        54/60   13:18     1:06:27
903   Nicole Sidock          F4044        50/63   13:18     1:06:27
904   Jennifer Korch         F3539        68/77   13:25     1:07:01
905   Jaime Werling          F4044        51/63   13:25     1:07:05
906   Ellen Reeves           F4044        52/63   13:26     1:07:10
907   Mindy King             F6064         7/13   13:29     1:07:24
908   Chelsey Hohensee       F3034        69/78   13:33     1:07:45
909   Duane Prais            M6064        19/22   13:38     1:08:07
910   Anne Mesich            F3539        69/77   13:38     1:08:08
911   Michaela Kelly         F2024        39/44   13:42     1:08:26
912   Cheryl Prais           F6064         8/13   13:42     1:08:29
913   Ali Carson             F0114        11/13   13:43     1:08:33
914   Mark Felderman         M4549        45/49   13:43     1:08:33
915   Michaela Shupe         F5054        37/45   13:44     1:08:37
916   Juli Humiston          F5054        38/45   13:44     1:08:37
917   Brianna Felderman      F2024        40/44   13:44     1:08:39
918   James Rathje           M70UP          7/9   13:45     1:08:41
919   Pam Martens            F5559        23/35   13:48     1:08:56
920   Laura Rodriguez        F2529        55/60   13:48     1:08:58
921   Kim Whitbeck           F3539        70/77   13:48     1:09:00
922   Emma Stone             F0114        12/13   13:56     1:09:40
923   Christine Stone        F3034        70/78   13:57     1:09:41
924   Victoria Ferguson      F6064         9/13   13:57     1:09:44
925   Amanda Tagtmeier       F4044        53/63   13:57     1:09:44
926   Melinda Parrish        F4549        43/52   13:57     1:09:44
927   Heather Terrell        F4044        54/63   13:57     1:09:45
928   Anne Marie Stone       F4044        55/63   13:57     1:09:45
929   Heather Williams       F3034        71/78   13:59     1:09:53
930   Jasmin Ford            F3539        71/77   13:59     1:09:53
931   Michael Stone          M3539        57/60   14:00     1:09:57
932   Laurie Hughes          F5559        24/35   14:00     1:09:59
933   Samantha Skinner-Rowla F4044        56/63   14:00     1:09:59
934   India Skinner          F2529        56/60   14:00     1:10:00
935   Jennifer Krogmeier     F3539        72/77   14:01     1:10:05
936   Paula Maddox           F5559        25/35   14:02     1:10:08
937   Deanne Bloomberg       F4549        44/52   14:02     1:10:09
938   Ted Vandewoestyne      M6569        16/16   14:04     1:10:19
939   Gary Swift             M70UP          8/9   14:04     1:10:19
940   Lidia Arikat           F3034        72/78   14:08     1:10:37
941   Hannah Stone           F0114        13/13   14:08     1:10:38
942   Jason Stone            M3539        58/60   14:09     1:10:41
943   Allison Roba           F4044        57/63   14:09     1:10:44
944   Marna Bugos            F5559        26/35   14:11     1:10:51
945   Paula Ebener           F3034        73/78   14:11     1:10:52
946   Sue Crampton           F5559        27/35   14:11     1:10:53
947   Abigail Willis         F2024        41/44   14:14     1:11:06
948   Max Steffens           M2024        32/35   14:14     1:11:06
949   Elizabeth Hanson       F3034        74/78   14:14     1:11:10
950   John Hobbs             M70UP          9/9   14:24     1:11:56
951   Leslie McCoy           F4044        58/63   14:33     1:12:44
952   Lori Nipper            F4044        59/63   14:33     1:12:45
953   Jon Terronez           M3034        45/48   14:34     1:12:48
954   Christine Pogue        F4549        45/52   14:35     1:12:51
955   Jack Utsler            M1519        51/51   14:35     1:12:51
956   Nicholas Reynolds      M3034        46/48   14:37     1:13:03
957   Karin Reynolds         F4044        60/63   14:37     1:13:03
958   Brenton Hickman        M4044        61/62   14:37     1:13:04
959   Stephanie Reynolds     F3034        75/78   14:38     1:13:06
960   Alexandria Henkel      F2024        42/44   14:40     1:13:16
961   Maddison Doudna        F2529        57/60   14:40     1:13:17
962   Emerson Wilson         M2024        33/35   14:40     1:13:18
963   Max Utsler             M2024        34/35   14:40     1:13:18
964   Josh Ebener            M3539        59/60   14:41     1:13:22
965   Zach Ebener            M3034        47/48   14:41     1:13:22
966   Dan Ebener             M6064        20/22   14:41     1:13:23
967   Amy Ruggeberg          F5054        39/45   14:43     1:13:35
968   Davia Gallup           F6064        10/13   14:46     1:13:47
969   Karma Kelly            F5559        28/35   14:49     1:14:02
970   Ethan Cox              M0114        24/25   14:49     1:14:03
971   Sandra Flaherty        F5559        29/35   14:49     1:14:03
972   Chaun Cox              M4044        62/62   14:50     1:14:10
973   Kathy Krogmeier        F6064        11/13   14:52     1:14:19
974   Tina Johnstone         F5559        30/35   14:52     1:14:19
975   Robert Hickle          M6064        21/22   14:53     1:14:25
976   Christine Ewing        F3539        73/77   14:54     1:14:26
977   Angie Utsler           F5054        40/45   15:00     1:14:57
978   Steve Utsler           M5054        40/41   15:00     1:14:57
979   Daren Fick             M5054        41/41   15:04     1:15:17
980   Derek Helphrey         M4549        46/49   15:05     1:15:24
981   Sarah Fowler           F1519        30/30   15:05     1:15:25
982   Teresa Mesich          F6569         9/11   15:12     1:15:59
983   Ashley Zitzner         F2529        58/60   15:16     1:16:18
984   Diane Helphrey         F4549        46/52   15:19     1:16:34
985   Gary Bryant            M5559        40/40   15:20     1:16:38
986   Susan Karlix           F5559        31/35   15:24     1:17:00
987   Adrian Simonson        M3539        60/60   15:24     1:17:00
988   Katherine Karlix       F3034        76/78   15:24     1:17:00
989   Douglas Wangler        M4549        47/49   15:25     1:17:01
990   Hope Simonson          F2529        59/60   15:25     1:17:01
991   Jillian Wangler        F4549        47/52   15:25     1:17:02
992   Chris Thompson         F5559        32/35   15:25     1:17:02
993   Susan Weber            F6569        10/11   15:29     1:17:25
994   Kerri Tompkins         F4044        61/63   15:30     1:17:26
995   Brent Bloomberg        M4549        48/49   15:30     1:17:28
996   Christel Seemann       F4549        48/52   15:35     1:17:52
997   Karen Carney           F5559        33/35   15:35     1:17:52
998   Amanda Disch           F2529        60/60   15:41     1:18:24
999   Sarah Eshelman         F3539        74/77   15:41     1:18:25
1000  Amy Sanders            F3539        75/77   15:44     1:18:39

Generated March 13, 2026 at 1:16 PM 10/11



Scott County Family Y McCarthy Bush Turkey Trot - 5 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Austin McKee           M2024        35/35   15:50     1:19:09
1002  Sarah Rodriguez        F2024        43/44   15:50     1:19:10
1003  Amy Mosley             F3034        77/78   15:54     1:19:28
1004  Sawyer Smith           M0114        25/25   15:57     1:19:43
1005  Katy Stebens           F4044        62/63   16:05     1:20:22
1006  Mary Weiler            F6064        12/13   16:06     1:20:29
1007  Jessica Korf           F3034        78/78   16:06     1:20:29
1008  Ben Korf               M3034        48/48   16:06     1:20:29
1009  Heidi Smith            F3539        76/77   16:06     1:20:30
1010  Gwendolyn Lee          F3539        77/77   16:18     1:21:30
1011  Beth Easterla          F5054        41/45   16:19     1:21:32
1012  Donald Easterla        M6064        22/22   16:19     1:21:33
1013  Patricia Lee           F6064        13/13   16:19     1:21:35
1014  Jen Lee                F4044        63/63   16:19     1:21:35
1015  Camelia Rodriguez      F5559        34/35   16:25     1:22:05
1016  Anna Rodriguez         F2024        44/44   16:26     1:22:06
1017  Jodi Olson             F4549        49/52   17:19     1:26:32
1018  Lori Pedersen          F5054        42/45   17:19     1:26:35
1019  Kathe Hasson           F5054        43/45   17:26     1:27:10
1020  Julie Zogg             F5054        44/45   17:26     1:27:10
1021  Elizabeth Riley        F5054        45/45   17:27     1:27:11
1022  Angie Smeltzer         F4549        50/52   17:27     1:27:13
1023  Jennifer Ruiz          F4549        51/52   17:28     1:27:16
1024  Jeff Smeltzer          M4549        49/49   17:30     1:27:27
1025  Deb Smith              F4549        52/52   17:36     1:27:56
1026  Deb Valkenaar          F5559        35/35   18:30     1:32:28
1027  Vivien Halloran        F6569        11/11   18:32     1:32:40
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